Identification number:

VIN:

Chassis

Sales designation:
Order number:

Delivery date:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

SA code

01l
182
200A
212B
218
220
232
242
249
254A
275
284B
289

Identification number:

4JG2511561A067504 4

Datacard

4JG2511561A067504 4

4JGCB56E88A067504

R 350

0 8 705 74137

03 10 2007

VIN:

4JGCB56E88A067504

650U CALCITE WHITE - STANDARD FINISH

254A LEATHER - BROWN

272967 30 724855

722906 01 380875

CONTROL CODE TUSCALOOSA PLANT

CONVERTER WITH DEV. CHARACTERISTIC

LEATHER

OP. INSTRUCT. AND MAINT. BOOKLET-ENGL. FOR USA/CAN

REAR-VIEW CAMERA

PARKTRONIC SYSTEM (PTS)

GARAGE DOOR OPENER WITH 284 - 390 MHZ FREQUENCY
FRONT SEAT RH ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE WITH MEMORY

INSIDE AND OUTSIDE MIRROR AUTOMATIC DIMMING

LEATHER -
MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL., MIRROR)

BROWN

AIRBAG LABEL - ENGLISH FOR USA

LEATHER STEERING WHEEL WITH TRIM INSERT
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Identification number: 4JG2511561A067504 4 VIN: 4JGCB56E88A067504

293 SIDEBAG IN REAR LEFT AND RIGHT

301 ASHTRAY PACKAGE

342B INSTRUMENT CLUSTER/HU LANGUAGE - AMERICAN
359 TELEAID USA

389 MOBILE PRE.-INSTALLATION (MTUS) USA/CANADA COMPL.
414 ELECTRIC TILT/SLIDE SUNROOF IN GLASS VERSION
427 AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION 7-SPEED

438 CRASH-ACTIVE HEAD RESTRAINTS (CAK)

441 STEERING COLUMN, ADJUSTABLE

461 INSTRUMENT WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND
470 TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR (TPM) LOW LINE

488 CHASSIS WITH STEEL/AIR SUSPENSION

494 U.S. VERSION

500 OUTSIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR LH AND RH FOLDING
519 REAR AUDIO SYSTEM

524 VEHICLE PROTECTIVE COVER (FULL BODY COVER)
530 COMAND DVD APS USA WITH NAVIGATION

536 "SIRIUS" SATELLITE RADIO COMPLETE SYSTEM

551 ANTI-THEFT/ANTI-BREAK-IN WARNING SYSTEM

581 AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL

582 AIR CONDITIONER IN THE REAR

596 HEAT INSULATING+IR REFLECTG.SAFETY GLASS ALL-ROUND
636 DELETION - WARNING TRIANGLE

650U CALCITE WHITE - STANDARD FINISH

666 PRODUCT PROT.F.TRANSPORT VEH. W/O TIE-DOWN HOOKS
669 SPARE WHEEL / FOLDING WHEEL

673 HIGH-CAPACITY BATTERY

705L UNITED STATES (USA)

723 TRUNK COVERING

731 TRIM PIECES - WOOD BURRED WALNUT VENEER

763 RADIO REMOTE CONTROL W/ PANIC SWITCH (315 MHZ)
772 AMG STYLING PACKAGE-FRONT SPOILER, SIDE SKIRT
TXXL NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

808 251 - 20041201 - AEJ 07/1

808 272.9_ - 20061222 - AEJ 07/1

808 722.9 - 20050822 - YOM 17/1

810 PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM
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840
847
848
873
876
890
900
989
AO05
A21
A39
Ad4
F251
FV
G906
GA
K14

MO0O07
M272
M35
R0O2
R10
u10
Uiz
V36

Identification number: 4JG2511561A067504 4 VIN: 4JGCB56E88A067504

DARK TINTED GLASS

THIRD ROW OF SEATS

ELEC. SIDE WINDOWS

SEAT HEATER FOR LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT SEATS
INTERIOR LIGHT ASSEMBLY

AUTOMATIC REAR-END DOOR

EXTERIOR CHROME PACKAGE

IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD
TRANSMISSION ALL-WHEEL CAPABLE

SHIFT BY WIRE

N - VALVE BODY ASSEMBLY WITH VGS 2
SOFTWARE 3

SERIES 251

SEDAN ELONGATED

TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 06

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 20000 KM
LEFT-HAND STEERING

CHASSIS WITH 4X2 DRIVE

V6-GASOLINE ENGINE M272

DISPLACEMENT 3.5 LITER

ALL SEASON TYRES

18" LIGHT ALLOY WHEEL 5 DOUBLE-SPOKE DESIGN STAR
FRONT PASSENGER SEAT WITH WEIGHT SENSING
FLOOR MATS - VELOUR
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